
-----Original Message----- 
From: Mary Ann Frerotte  
Sent: Saturday, November 30, 2024 1:43 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, 
Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; 
Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, 
Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-
Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, 
Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; 
Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Laneway homes 
 
 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 
 
Hello, 
 
I understand a motion has been made to prevent  two story secondary dwellings from 
being built. I encourage you to avoid adding this restriction to our ability to add 
affordable homes to our city. 
 
additional dwellings are a vital part of reducing sprawl and cost for the city and it’s 
residents. 
 
Thank you, 
 
Mary Ann Frerotte 
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	From: Mary Ann Frerotte

